
PUBLIC AUCTION
3 BR Ranch Style Home on I+/- Ac.

Tuesday, May 20, 2003 at 7:00 PM
144 Cambridge Rd., Coatesville, PA. 19320

From Honey Brook take Rt. 10 South 4 1/2 miles to left on Caton
Rd., go 1/2 mile and bear right on Cambridge Rd. for 1 mile to
property on left. On comer of Cambridge Rd. & Coffroath Rd.
West Cain Twp. Chester Co. Coatesville School District.
Real Estate consists of Vinyl sided ranch style home on I+/-acre lot
Main floor haskitchen w/lg pantry & gas range, Ig diningarea, livingroom, 3 bedrooms & 1 full bath Basement has 2 rooms and I cargarage 12’x20’ deck Oil H/A heat On-site well and septic
Note: Many upgraded features including new roof, gutters & down-
spouts, windows, furnace, well pump, water filtration system, internal
de-watermg system, kitchen tile, & paint thru-out Stained trim
Attractive raised lot with nice front view Lot has wooded areas andopen yard space
Open House; Saturday, April 19th, 26th, May 10th, & 17th from
1-3PM oranytime by appointment Call Auctioneers at 610-286-5183
Terms: 10r/c down on day of sale, settlement within 45 days

Terms by:Ronald D. Atkinson
HORNING

Hi A FARM AGENCY, INC.

Alvin & Elton Horning • Merle Eberly 2417-L
C. Ivan Stoltzfus 3920-L

P.O. Box 251 Morgantown, PA 19543 (610) 286-5183
www.hormngfarmagency.com

“Horst Auctioneers”
PUBLIC SALE

Real Estate, Collectibles
Household Goods, Tools

Lawn & Garden Equipment
Ephrata

SAT., MAY 10, 2003
at 9:00 A.M.

Located at 250 E. Walnut St., Ephrata,
Lancaster County, PA.

Brick Cape Cod Style Dwelling
w/Attached Garage (at 1 p.m.)

Living room, dining room, kitchen & laundry
room. Second floor contains 3 bedrooms, bath-
room. Attic & undereave storage. Full basement,
sm. workshop.
One Car Attached Garage (ll’x24’). Storage
sheds.
Lot Size: 1.2 ACRE M/L 143’ road frontage x
355’ depth M/L.
FURNITURE: Gov. Winthrop desk; Viet, carpet
rocker; cottage washstand; Depression wardrobe;
cane seat chair; lampstand; 3 pc. cherry bedroom
suite, chest of drawers; Maple dinette set; server;
breakfast set; sofa bed; box spring & mattress;
bedroom chair; magazine rack; stepstool;
wardrobes; spring chairs; toy chest.
APPLIANCES: Crosley refrigerator; upright
freezer; G.E. auto, washer & dryer; window AC;
microwave; sewing machine; electric organ &

bench; sweeper; portable color TV; VCR; scan-
ners; metal detectors; sm. kitchen appliances; S.S.
Mixmaster; kettles & cookware; iron skillets &

trivets; kitchen utensils; decorated flat iron; hang-
ing scales; luggage; Hamilton carriage clock;
table & floor lamps; VCR movie tapes; cassette
tapes; Schwinn Airdyne; Coins: Silver dollars;
halves; quarters & dimes; Buffalo nickels; wheat
& steel pennies; 1984Olympic proof set.
CHINA & GLASSWARE: Mixing bowls;
crocks & jugs; teapot; Carnival glass vase; Milk
glass; Ruby; Original paintings; reverse painting;
prints & frames; 1979 signed Jay McVey print.
LINENS: Bedspreads; blankets; afghans; doilies
& faneywork; antique basket; Victorian photo
album; wooden jewelry box; costume jewelry;
metal pin box; pocket watches; wrist watches;
WWII military scrapbook; medals; local post-
cards; Ephrata memorabilia; books; sheet music.
TOYS: Lionel freight train set & accessories;
Plasticville; tin telephone; Tinkertoys; American
bricks; composition dog pull toy; chain rabbit
w/cart; glass marbles; farm toys; horse pull toy;
ballistic missile toy; Viewmaster & cards; games;
sm. Stieff cat; dolls & stuffed animals; cat bank;
iron Harley Davidson (damaged); iron dog.
TOOLS: Grizzly scroll saw; Powr-Kraft 230
welder; belt sander; drill; sabre saw; router; rotary
tool; bench vises; Shop Vac; hand saws; sm. air
compressor; tap & die sets; screwdrivers; steel
plane; chisels; electronic testers; RCA tubes &

parts; Extension & stepladders; sawhorses; Troy-
bilt chippcr/shredder; gas backpack sprayer;
line trimmer; Honda lawnmower; Bolens Gl4
garden tractor; push mower; orchard baskets;
scythe; buckets; axe; brushwacker; garden tools;
apple picker; hardware; ammo box; nail keg;
sleds & many other items to be sold!
No out of state checks without prior approval.
Larry B. Maier, Atty.

Sale For;
Matthew A. Delong Estate

Horst aucts.
T. Glenn
Timothy G.
Thomas A.

AU43BL
(717)859-1331 (717) 738-3080

Fax #(717) 738-2132
vmwhorslauclion com

“VOICES OFEXPERIENCE

PUBLIC AUCTION
10ACRES COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING LOT

Located at Derrs, Pa. 5 miles W of Benton or 5 miles
from Rohrsburg up the Austin Trail along Ardens
Hill Road. Columbia County, Jackson Twp.

MON., MEMORIAL DAY,
MAY 26, 7 PM

10ACRES
SELLS ABSOLUTE @ $20,000

Property consists of 10 acres open land w/950’
road frontage along Ardens Hill Road. Property
already perked, and subdivision approved by
Township. Super nice views, already seeded in
grass or hay. Ifyou want to own property in Derrs,
this is a must see lot.
RE TERMS: $3OOO down in cash or certified
check. (Personal check w/bank letter of credit
guaranteeing funds, balance in 45 days. 6%
buyers premium to be added to purchase price.
Sells absolute @ $20,000. Conducted By

I'STO'I ut.w iv) hjo jz/ h 1515 Kepn#r H(llRo#d Muncy pA 17756
PA Lie #RY 71L
fs7 o) 546-6907

PUBLIC ESTATE
AUCTION

Saturday, May 10, 2003
9:00 A.M.

At 610 Green Street, Mifflinburg, PA, 50 miles
East ofState College, 10 miles West ofLewisburg
on Route 45.
We will be offering Real Estate & Personal
Property of The Late Fred Gutellus.

Real Estate (12 Noon): 2 Story frame house
w/vinyl siding, metal roof, includes living & din-
ing rooms, kitchen. Front & back porches w/bal-
cony. 3 bedrooms and ample closet space. 1 3/4
bath, full cement basement w/laundry hook-up.
Oil fired hot water heat (furnace installed in 90’s).
Detached garage for 2 or more cars, lot size is
60’xl20’ in quiet neighborhood at 610 Green St.,
Mifflinburg, PA.
Terms: 10% down, balance in 45 days, offered
with modest reserve. Prospective buyers may
perform lead base paint or other testing at
their expense prior to sale time. To preview
property, call 570-966-3881 or 570-966-0045.
Make your arrangements and come prepared
to bid on this affordable piece ofReal Estate.
Furniture-Collectibles: Love seat; ornate uphol-
stered sofa; oak stacking bookcase, (2); 2 caned
wingback chairs; long case clock w/o original
works, needs repair; marble top washstand;
pedestal dropleaf side table; carved foot 6 drawer
cabinet, doors missing; modem china cupboard;
spooled leg side table; nice slant front secretary; 6
pc. mahogany bedroom suite w/twin beds; 3
pedestal mah. dining table; platform rocker; oak
pedestal table; cottage type dresser w/mirror,
painted; cedar & other chests; double bed; chests
drawers; walnut 7 gun cabinet; sm. oak sewing
table; mantle clock; plant stands; numerous single
tables & chairs; floor lamps; frames & prints;
pocket knives; belt buckles, etc.; unusual kitchen
items & more.
Civil War Era Sabre, engraved blade w/U.S.
Eagle, crossed cannons, shield, maker -Ridabock,
New York.
Ammo, Loading Supplies: Like new stack-on
gun safe; cases 22 cal. ammo; Lyman Press &

other loading equipment including 38, 357, 44
Mag. & 45 ACP; Primers & bullets; gun powder;
trigger locks; scales; bullet molds; brass;
Ledingots; sm. furnace; holsters; ear protectors:
numerous bows w/arrows & more.
Automobiles (1 P.M.) 1986 Buick Skylark
Custom, 4 door, current inspection, 44,560 miles,
well maintained; 1988 Buick Skyhawk, 4 door,
current inspection, 76,500 miles, good condition.
Appliances, Lawn & Garden: 19 cu. ft. GE
refrigerator; GE stove, needs repair; GE dryer;
Westinghouse washer; 2 air conditioners; new 5-
1/2 hp. Snapper snow blower; 3.5 hp push
mower, 3 ea. reel mowers; Schwinn bike; trappers
baskets; step ladders; car ramps; sm. power &

hand tools; 2 ton floor jack; microwave; misc.
garden tools; plus lots of good box lots & more.
Terms: Cash or good PA check. All items sold
as is.

Attorney: Mark Lemon, 570-966-3881
AUCTIONEER: Wayne Shively - AU2BO2L

570-966-0045 FOOD

FR(„ MAY 16 - 9:3OAM 150
head dairy cows, farm ma-
chinery at 12415 Pnces Dis-
tillery Rd., Damascus, MD, by
C. Floyd Davis 301 -482-2639.

FRI. MAY 16 - 4PM & SAT
MAY 17 - 9AM Real Estate,
HH Goods, Antiques, Car,
U&G Equip., Collectibles,
Auct. Robert E., Jeffrey R. &

Michael L. Martin.
AUOSBOOOL, 717-656-7770.
FRI. MAY 16 - S;3OPM Public
Auction - Farm equip. 1748
Mapledale Rd., Eliza-
bethtown. Long & Long
Aucts. 717-367-4278.
FRI. MAY 16 - 6PM Horse
sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., 61L,
717-354-4341.

Lancaster Farming, Saturd.

FRI. MAY 16 - 7PM Horse
and Tack Sales. Carlisle Live-
stock Market, Inc. 548 Alex-
ander Spnng Rd., Carlisle
Market phone. 717-249-4511,
Buyer's phone-
-71 7 - 249-0396; Fax
717-249-5507; Jim DeGaeta-
no-Home 717-249-2539.
FRI. MAY 16 - 7PM Monthly
Feeder Cattle Sale at Middle-
burg Area Market & Auct,
Middleburg, PA,
570-837-2222.
SAT, MAY 17 - SAM (Flea
Mkt.) 11AM (auction) of cars,
antiques, boats, tractors, mo-
torcycles at Manheim Auto
Auct. Grounds. Manheim, PA,
by Southeast Chap, of PAA
717-665-3571 ext. 5614.
SAT. MAY 17 - B:3OAM Trac-
tors, power tools, trailer, col-
lectibles, scrap iron, 1240
Round Top Rd.. Lewisberrv.

LOWER IMPLEMENT
BUSINESS LIQUIDATION AUCTION

411 Watters Station Rd., Evans City, PA
Tractors * Grader * Dozer * Combines * Forklifts
* Trucks * Farm Equip. * Parts Inventory * Tools

SATURDAY, MAY 10, 2003 @ 9:00 am
Located: From Evans City, PA on Rt. 68, turn South on Mars-Evans City Rd
Approx. 1 1/2 miles to Watters Station Rd. Approx. 1 mile to Auction. Watch
for Huey Auction Signs.
Tractors: Farmall 140 w/New Woods 6’ belly mower- Only 50 hrs on trac-
tor & mower (used as display) One of a kind (like new); Farmall 200-WF-
FH; Farmall 200-NF-FH (Both very nice cond.); IH 674-Gas-WF-w/IH 2050
loader & material bucket - new eng. - good rubber; AC WD 45-WF-w/AC
Loader; (2) AC WD’s w/NF-3 ph; MF 65-gas-new motor & rear tires; (2) AC
WD’s (for parts); Satoh Beaver 4WD; AC 1811 lawn tractor w/mower.
Grader & Dozer: Adams model 305 grader w/12’ w/blade; Oliver 0C46
crawler loader w/winch.
Combines: JD 4400 diesel (1950 hrs); JD 13’ grain table; New E-Z trail hd
cart; (10) JD’s for parts; JD-3300-4400-6600; Gleaner K & F2.
Forklifts: MotorLift w/sohd tires; Clark type G 16,500 lb. w/12’ mast - 8’
forks-pneumatic tires-6 cyl gas-w/stuck eng.
Trucks: 1987 Ford F350 7.3 diesel - 5 sp w/8’ x 17’ Jerrdan alum, rollback
w/winch & car lift; 1986 Ford 1 ton dump truck - 5 sp - 460 engine; 1990
Ford Fl5O-2WD-new motor & trans; 1991 Ford Fl5O-2WD-6 cyl.-5 sp;
GMC single axle cracker box w/5 wheel - Pintle hitch & winch; 1995 Ford
Explorer - 4WD-4.0 motor-ft end damage; GMC 10 ton dump - goodbed (for
parts); 8’ truck cap w/tool boxes.
Farm Equipment: NH 461 haybine; (2) NI 272 cutditioners; NH 256 rake;
NI Roll-a-bar rake; Grimm 4 star tedder; NH 310 sq. baler w/thrower; NH
855 rd baler w/auto tie (nice); NH 845 Rd. (800 lb. bale); new B’xlB’ bale
wagon; (5) flat wagons on good gears; Cagle 20 gal pull-type & 50 gal 3 pt
sprayers (new); Side Mt. sickle for Farmall 140 (like new); 3 pt. 7’ disc;
Oliver 2 row 3pt corn planter; New IH #55 11 shank 3pt chisel plow (weath-
ered); JD 1240 4 row com planter w/dry fert. & insect, boxes; IH 510 13 SD
grain drill; NI 323 1 row picker; Grain wagon w/dump hoist; (2) gravity wag-
ons; 3 pt posthole diggers; New 3 pt Gill pulverizer (weathered); new 5’ lawn
seeder; Swing trim 3 pt hyd. shrubbery trimmer (new); New E-Z trail 12 ton
tandem running gear w/floatation tires; 23.1x26 combine tires on rims
(good), JD Ft. Mt. 40” snow blower; 3 pt bale fork; Archbold boom & weight
box; well bailer, New Woods & Bush Hog Mowers including: (5) 5’ 3 pt
Dixie Cutters; (1) Cadet 72 pull type; (1) 121 pull type; (1) RM-400 finish
mower; Bush Hog FTH 600 & FTH 720 3 pt finish; Bush Hog GT 42-pull
type w/8 hp gas motor; (4) new 7’ & 8’ Woods 3 pt blades; 6’ pull type Biush
Hog (used); AC side mt. bal sickle bar; 3 pt Long Rototiller; 15’ Batwing
(used); JD & IH wheel weights; JD Ft weights; JD ft. weight box; New Hand
seeders; Plus More.
Tools & Shop Equipment: Over-low portable quiet arch 270 amp
welder/5000 watt AC generator Kubota diesel eng; Lodge & Shipley metal
lathe 8’ bed - 18”4 jaw chuck-Quick Change; Flather & Co. 7”xs’ lathe; (2)
sets ofrolling metal steps; many HiTensil chains & binders; Lots of assorted
air & hand tools; Nylon 2” & 4” ratchet straps; alum, drum dollies; (3)
Portapowers; air compressor; plus much moire.
Large new parts inventory & Nos parts including: Woods Brush Hog
blades & all types of woods parts; large amount of NI com picker & others;
Meyers wagon parts; Lawn & Garden parts; Large assortment of New
Bearings & Seals; JD utility fenders & roll guard; NI cutiditioner blades;
Chisel plow parts; New Imp. tires & rims; approx. 50 hyd. cylinders; New top
links; new FTO shafts & parts; New JD tractor & combine seats; Lot used
PTO’s; many used tractor & combine parts; 10 wooden parts bins; plus so
much more too numerous to list. (100’s ofparts unable to be listed)
Office: Some assorted office equipment including: Desks, office chairs,
office machines & more.
Toys: Ertel Cub tractors; Woods tractor trailer; JD 8640 clock; assorted New
Misc. tractors & More.

Much More unable to be seen at time of listing.
Owner: Lower Implement

Terms: Cash or Check w/Photo ID
Auction Schedule: 9:00 am tools & new parts
Approx. 12:30 pm tractors & farm machinery
Note; This is a large accumulation over many yrs. in business,
Plan now to attend.

AUCTIONEERS

JOHN R. HUEY II 495 Slippery Rock Rd
AU-001588-L Slippery Rock, PA 16057 SUE ANN WEIDNER
CAI, PAA, NAA (724) 794-6044 AU-001781-L

iy, May 3, 2003-837

PA, Ike Eichelberger, Auc-
tioneer, AU-001954-L,
717-432-0006
SAT MAY 17 -8.30AM An-
tiques, HH Goods, Tractor,
Car, L4G Equip., Toys,
Collectibles,7s4 Fairview Dr
Hanover. York Co., PA, Auct
Randy Milker,AU-002095-L
SAT. MAY 17 -830AM Pav-
ing & Earth Moving Equip,
Road Plates & Support, 248
Buell Rd, Rochester, N.Y.,
Alex Lyon & Son Auct,
315-633-2944.
SAT. MAY 17 - 9AM Mel's
Stables Horse Sales Catalog
Dnvmg Horse Sale - Auction-
eer, 834 Wallace Rd , New
Holland, PA 17557, Home
717-354-8397; Barn
717-354-6431.
SAT MAY 17 - 9AM Real es-
tate & personal prop, sale
Real estate 2PM for Martin H.
& Vera B. Weaver Loc 111
Crestview Ave. E. Earl Twp.,
Lane. Co PA, off Rt. 23W
end of Blue Ball on Crestview
Ave. to sale Auct Robert E.,
Jeffrey R., Michael Martin &

Randall L Ranck
717-656-7770
SAT., MAY 17 - 9AM Real Es-
tate, antiques, fumituie, toys
for Ruth M. Rutter Estate at
Gap Fire Hall, Gap, PA by
Barr/Oavis Auct. AU--
0024 2 2-L/AU-0024 21 -L
717-442-9221


